MICROLUX LIGHTING
MICROLUX SPAIN
Low Intensity Aviation LED Light – Type A/B
Red
Model: LI-03-A/B
Calle Diputacion 231
08007 Barcelona
Spain

Optional:
Double Low Intensity Light
Ordering Code:
Series Style
LI-03 S: Single A:
 D: Double
MICROLUX LIGHTING
ICAO Annex 14
FAA L-810
110-240VAC, 50/60Hz
(Optional:12VDC, 24VDC, 48VDC)
> 10 candela
> 32 candela (Optional: Up to 200CD)
360 o
10 o
H 220mm x W 150mm x L 150mm
H 240mm x W 368mm x L 150mm
IP66
1.2 kg
2.5 kg
Transfer Relay, Main with Stand-by (DSB)
Both Lamp ON Steady/Flashing (DBO)
ICAO Type Voltage Option
A:  >10 Candela 1: 120VAC P: In-built Photocell
B: >32 Candela 2: 230VAC A: Alarm Line (NO NC COM)
 3: 12VDC MB: Baseplat
4: 24VDC
100: Intensity 1
(Lamp 8W)
5: 48VDC
200: Intensity 200
(Lamp 15W)
Option
built Photocell
A: Alarm Line (NO NC COM)
MB: Baseplate
Intensity 100 candela
(Lamp 8W)
200: Intensity 200 candela
(Lamp 15W)
20 times/minute (adjustable switch)
Up to 100,000 hrs
Cree LED Lamp
Red (Optional: Blue,Yellow,Green,White)
-30℃～+60℃
Up to 240kph
3W (Optional: 8W/15W)
Steady/Flashing (DIP Switch)
Horizontal Lighting Angle